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Visual noise: Original

Lee, Richard D, MD

Caortact Inforimation 605 Cowper St Education MICHIGAN STATE UNNVERSITY,
Palo Alto, CA 94301 1928
{650) 289-0110
View Map Years in Practice 20 years

Geriler Male Lanipiadpe English

Your Plan

Active Choice Plans

Provider numibeer: 00GT 20420

Hospital Affiliation:

Stanford Med Center

Accepting Hew Patients? Yog

Speciabty: Family Practice

Other Accepted Plans

Active Starn Plans
Wigw Plan Details
Blue Shield PPO
View Plan Details
Essential Plans
View Plan il

Shiekl Spectrum PPO
Plam il

Short Term - Option One of Twebe
View Plan Delgils



Visual noise: The info

Lee, Richard D, MD

Caortact Inforimation B05 Cowper St Education MICHIGAM STATE UNNERSITY,
Palo Alto, CA 94301 1928
{650) 289-0110
WView Map Years in Practice 20 years

Getiler Male Lanipiadpe English

Active Choice Plans

Provider numibeer: 00GT 20420

Hospital Affiliation:
Stanford Med Center
Accepting Hew Patients? Yes

Speciabty: Family Practice

Other Accepted Plans

Active Start Plans
Vigw Plan Details
Ehue Shigld PPO

| Il

Essential Plans
Wi Plan il

Shiekl Spectrum PPO
Plam il

Short Term - Option One o Twebae
Wiens Plan Details
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Visual noise: Original

Lee, Richard D, MD

Caortact Inforimation 605 Cowper St Education MICHIGAN STATE UNNVERSITY,
Palo Alto, CA 94301 1928
{650) 289-0110
View Map Years in Practice 20 years

Geriler Male Lanipiadpe English

Your Plan

Active Choice Plans

Provider numibeer: 00GT 20420

Hospital Affiliation:

Stanford Med Center

Accepting Hew Patients? Yog

Speciabty: Family Practice

Other Accepted Plans

Active Starn Plans
Wigw Plan Details
Blue Shield PPO
View Plan Details
Essential Plans
View Plan il

Shiekl Spectrum PPO
Plam il

Short Term - Option One of Twebe
View Plan Delgils



Visual noise: Redesign

Richard D Lee, MD
605 Cowper St

Palo Alto, CA 94301 Map
(650) 289-0110

Family Practice

Accepting new patients

Affiliated with Stanford Med Center
Provider number 00G720420

MD, Michigan State University, 1988
In practice since 1989

Speaks English

Male

Blue Shield plans accepted

Active Choice (yours)

Active Start Plans

Blue Shield PPO

Essential Plans

Shield Spectrum PPO

Short-Term — Option One or Twelve



Visual noise: Gratuitous elements

Purchase Receive Order Load Clean Order
Order Date Date Date Date
‘ > ‘ > ‘ > ‘ >

Order Life
Cycle Dates: 30 Mar 2014 31 Mar 2014 1 April2014 3 April 2014

Order life cycle dates

PO PO Order Order
sent received loaded clean

30 March 31 March 1 April 3 April
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MY PORTFOLIO

ALL ACCOUNTS

Harry and
Rebecca's Joint
Accounts

Joint Main
Sample01

Joint Accout (LCV)
Sample02

Joint Account (EIS)
Sample03

Children's Trusts

Elizabeth A. Turner...
Portal2

Benjamin R. Turner...
Portald

Foundation
Accounts

Turner Family...
Portali

BBGC Foundation

Related things together

MY DOCUMENTS ©

IN THE NEWS PUBLICATIONS CAPABILITIES
Welcome Accounts Asset Allocation Performance Change in Market Value Holdings Transactions
Good Afternoon Rebecca Sxport |~

Portfolio Value As of 08/22/2014

$46,968.548

MARKET VALUE GAIN/LOSS (Trailing 1 year)

+$20,890,407 .80.1%

Actual Allocation

INVESTMENT PERSPECTIVES  (Glacial Change

o], |

2008 T

XY 1 g o s il Prg e

Mote: Graph reflects only supervised assets.




Related things together

MY PORTFOLIO MYDOCUMENTS ©  IN THE NEWS PUBLICATIONS CAPABILITIES
Welcome Accounts Asset Allocation Performance Change in Market Value Holdings Transactions
Harry and
Rebecca's Joint Good Afternoon Rebecca Export | v
Accounts
Joint Main Portfolio Value As of 08/22
Sample01

CURRENT VALUE: MARKET VALUE GAIN/LOSS (Trailing 1 year)

ot Acoout (151 $46,968,548 O

Joint Account (EIS)
Sample03 \

Children's Trusts

INVESTMENT PERSPECTIVES  (3lacial Change

ole

TOTAL

Elizabeth A. Turner... I $46,968,548

Portal2

W Agwi) 024
W g Toed
W Agwiriie

Actual Allocation
Benjamin R. Turner...

Portald4 " 8L
Foundation c

Accounts

Turner Family... Note: Graph reflects only supervised assets,

Portali

BBGC Foundation



Table columns

(Related things together, cont.)



Table columns

OAOMBLOL scoscouianssmimatramssputnmsisibs 10
Oilchange, engine...... . 73,74
Oilchange, rearaxle ...............cccocevvvveernnnn, 84
Oil change, transmission ..................c.......... 82
11111111 MRS 73
Oil pressure « 13,13
ONCall e 117
PaINIROUCHEUD. ucviiiviivinsvimiisimmmsmissssissmmsaniss 100
Parking brake ... wsie: 19
Parking lights ..........ccccooevveveverennnnn. s 15
PollBRING .. cssnienmmamamings oo 99
Power steering fluid ... e 84
Powertrain .........cccoeueveeevccecceeeesereen, 113
P-posttion1ock .. ... 56, 58,61,107
RAAIOS: iiiieonsssasnesssomnismsassussssninissintbsss 25-36
Radioantennamast........... RS- L)
Rearaxleoil ....................... s 84
Rearfoglight ........ s 19
Réarseat(Wagon) ....... cawiamsinsmsss 49
Rearviewmirrors ............c.ccooeeveeeceeeeenn, 47
Rear window demister .... w18
Reasons for distortion ... e 34
Refueling ........cccooveveveenee. ... 48
Reporting safety defects ...

Road assistance

Rustproofing ........
Rust protection ............cccoeeeeeeererisiennn,




Table columns

DINE IN
1 TORT SOUP CKN 5.29
NO ONION & CILANTRO
ONION & CILANTRO
NO CHEESE
1 MEDIUM DRINK 1.99
CASH 7.90

FOOD 5.29
BEVERAGE 1.99
TAX .60
PAYMENT 7.88
Change Due 0.02

P P P ¥ _




Table columns

Date

02/22
02/23
02/26
02/25
02/26
02/27
02/28
02/28
03/01
03/01
03/01
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/05
03/06
03/07
03/07
03/08
03/08
03/07
03/09
03/07
03/09
03/11
03/10
03/14
03/13
03/13
03/15
038/16
03/16
03/15

Description

OFFICE DEPOT #558 SAN CARLOS CA
DURANT MEDICAL SUPPLY 580-9240290 OK
APL*ITUNES 866-712-7753 CA

AMY CZARNECKI SAN MATEO CA

GIN MON CHINESE RSTRNT BELMONT CA
LUNARDI'S MKT #5 BELMONT CA

CHEVRON 00092712 BELMONT CA

TARGET 00003210 REDWOOD CITY CA
CHEVRON 00091760 TURLOCK CA
ORCHARD SUPPLY #380 TURLOCK CA
VISIBLE CHANGES, INC. SAN MATEO CA
USAPILL.NET(347)3294537 BAKU

LUNARDI'S MKT #5 BELMONT CA

RX-HEALTH 18888159986 BAKU

CHEVRON 00092712 BELMONT CA

STATUE CRUISES 877-523-9849 NJ
BAMBINO'S RISTORANTE SAN FRANCISCO CA
MARSHALLS #0755 SAN MATEO CA
NFI*WWW.NETFLIX.COM/CC NETFLIX.COM CA
BIANCHINI'S MARKET SAN CARLOS CA
POWERNET GLOBAL COMM 513-645-4914 OH
CHEVRON 00092038 SAN MATEO CA

CVS PHARMACY #9329 REDWOOD CITY CA
RX SOLUTIONS 800-788-4863 CA

SAFEWAY STOREO00006684 BELMONT CA

* LUNARDI'S MKT #5 BELMONT CA

COMCAST CALIFORNIA 800-COMCAST CA
MARSHALLS #0755 SAN MATEO CA
LUNARDI'S MKT #5 BELMONT CA

T MOBILE 8929 SAN MATEO CA
COCONUT BAY BURLINGAME CA

DONA'S HALLMARK SAN CARLOS CA
CHEVRON 00092038 SAN MATEO CA
TAXI.COM 800-458-2111 CA

PAYPAL *WCSONG 402-935-7733 CA

Amount

40.38
19.82
.99
50.00
34.41
53.60
41.45
38.51
20.22
25.71
569.77
60.60
31.90
76.51
66.66
42.00
34.38
109.47
10.91
15.02
21.30
43.41
49.30
8.00
74.59
35.07
82.00
123.67
20.83
577.49
60.00
19.08
41.16
20.00
75.00




Table columns

Date Amount Description
02/22 4038  OFFICE DEPOT #558 SAN CARLOS CA
02/23 1982  DURANT MEDICAL SUPPLY 580-9240290 OK
02/26 99  APL'ITUNES 866-712-7753 CA
02/25 50.00  AMY CZARNECKI SAN MATEO CA
02/26 34.41  GIN MON CHINESE RSTRNT BELMONT CA
02/27 5360  LUNARDI'S MKT #5 BELMONT CA
02/28 4145  CHEVRON 00092712 BELMONT CA
02/28 3851  TARGET 00003210 REDWOOD CITY CA
03/01 2022  CHEVRON 00091760 TURLOCK CA
03/01 2571  ORCHARD SUPPLY #380 TURLOCK CA
03/01 59.77  VISIBLE CHANGES, INC. SAN MATEO CA
03/03 60.60  USAPILL.NET(347)3294537 BAKU
03/03 3190  LUNARDI'S MKT #5 BELMONT CA
03/03 7651  RX-HEALTH 18888159986 BAKU
03/03 66.66  CHEVRON 00092712 BELMONT CA
03/03 4200  STATUE CRUISES 877-523-9849 NJ
03/05 34.38  BAMBINO'S RISTORANTE SAN FRANCISCO CA
03/06 109.47  MARSHALLS #0755 SAN MATEO CA
08/07 1091 NFI'WWW.NETFLIX.COM/CC NETFLIX.COM CA
03/07 1502  BIANCHINI'S MARKET SAN CARLOS CA
03/08 21.30  POWERNET GLOBAL COMM 513-645-4914 OH
03/08 4341  CHEVRON 00092038 SAN MATEO CA
03/07 4930  CVS PHARMACY #9329 REDWOOD CITY CA
03/09 800  RXSOLUTIONS 800-788-4863 CA
03/07 7459  SAFEWAY STORE00006684 BELMONT CA
03/09 3507 - LUNARDI'S MKT #5 BELMONT CA
03/11 8200  COMCAST CALIFORNIA 800-COMCAST CA
03/10 12367  MARSHALLS #0755 SAN MATEO CA
03/14 2083  LUNARDI'S MKT #5 BELMONT CA
03/13 577.49 T MOBILE 8929 SAN MATEO CA
03/13 60.00  COCONUT BAY BURLINGAME CA
03/15 19.08  DONA'S HALLMARK SAN CARLOS CA
03/16 41.16  CHEVRON 00092038 SAN MATEO CA
03/16 20.00 TAXI.COM 800-458-2111 CA
03/15 7500  PAYPAL *WCSONG 402-935-7733 CA
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Pie charts




Pie charts

47.2%
23.9%
20.4%
3.2% ‘ 0.5%
58.3 50.8 $3.5 50.8 50.6 50.1 517.5
Global equity Investment Marketable Non-core fixed  Private assets Currency & Portfolio value
grade fixed alternatives income maoney market (Smm)

income



Color blindness



Color blindness




Color blindness

Intended Perceived




Color blindness

27



Color blindness

Secure &

Not logged in

28



Color blindness




Massive amounts of
data at a glance



Massive amounts of data

b.0% 0 +b.0%

http://www.marketwatch.com/tools/stockresearch/marketmap



http://www.marketwatch.com/tools/stockresearch/marketmap

Massive Map of the Market

a m o u nts - | Q Locate Company

of data

BASIC

%

— I
CONSUMER GOODS TECHNOLOGY

- ]
ELECOMMUNICATIO CONSUMER SERVICES

[sinceciose [+

6.0% 0 +5.0%




Massive Map of the Market

a m o u nts - | Q, : Locate Company

of data

BASIC

INDUSTRIALS

||
CONSUMER GOODS TECHNOLOGY

- |
CLICK FOR FULL VIEW
Apple Inc.
$94.96 4 -0.16 -0.16%
Aug 6, 2014 11:07PM Volume (Delayed 15m);
36249032

[sinceClose — [+]

-6.0% 0 +6.0%




Massive amounts of data
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Massive amounts of data
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Massive amounts of data: Sparkline



Massive amounts of data: Sparkline

Actual example: Dow 5 years

Market Summary = Dow Jones Industrial Average

33,485.29

+0,125.15 (37.46%) 4 past 5 years
Apr 6, 457 PM EDT - Disclaimer

10 5D M B YTD Y a3y Max

40,000
35,000
30,000
25,000
20,000

15,000 T T

T T T
2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Open 33,420.96 Low 33,325.37 52-wk high 35,492.22
High 33,525.96 Prev close 33,482.72 52-wk low 28,660.04



Massive amounts of data: Sparkline

Actual example: Dow 5 years



Massive amounts of data: Sparkline

Actual example: Dow, NASDAQ, NYSE 1 day (Apple Stocks app)

8:35

Stocks
April 16

Q Search
My Symbols &

NASDAQ 12,123.47
NASDAQ Composite -42.81

NYSE 15,601.78
NYSE Composite -29.11

Dow Jones 33,886.47
Dow Jones Industrial... -143.22

Top Stories

From &€ News




Massive amounts of data: Sparkline

Actual example: Dow, NASDAQ, S&P 1 day (Vanguard app)

Q Enter a name or symbol

MARKET OVERVIEW (1)

as of 05:05 PM EDT 05/22/2023

S&P 500 "W‘»M(‘"“'\_ 4192.63 4 0.02%

DJIA 33,286.58 v 0.42%

NASDAQ 12,720.78 4 0.50%




Recap

Do

Spotlight the data

Minimize table column widths

Put ragged table column rightmost
Prefer bar charts

Use 2+ dimensions of difference

Place elements to reflect their relation
Use muted colors, gray lines

Make every pixel earn its keep

Use treemaps & sparklines

If you must have a line, make it gray

Don’t

Don't emphasize the container

Don't make table columns needlessly wide
Don't put ragged column in middle of table
Don't use pie charts

Don't rely on color alone to convey meaning
Don't separate related elements

Don't use strong colors

Don't overdo stripes, boxes, lines, shades

Don't forget colorblindness
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